
Sr.No. Certificate Issue No. Name Insitute Name State FDP Slot FDP Attended Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Ass. score MCQ Test Score Pass/ Fail

1 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/1 Smita Prashant Sonawane Siddhant Institute Of Business Management Pune, Maharashtra 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Credit Risk Analysis P P P 6/20 completed
2 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/2 Anita S. Mathapati Audyogik Tantra Shikshan Sanstha's College of Business Studies and Computer Applications Pune, Maharashtra 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Credit Risk Analysis P P P submitted 11/20 completed
3 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/3 Monika Dasharath Gorkhe Dr. D Y Patil Institute of Management Studies Pune, Maharashtra 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Credit Risk Analysis P P P 10/20 completed
4 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/4 Mayur Rajendra Pawar MVP's I. M. R. T Nashik, Maharashtra 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Credit Risk Analysis P P P 7/20 completed
5 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/5 Debjit Mandal Indian Institute of Management Kolkata, West Bengal 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Credit Risk Analysis P P P submitted 12/20 completed
6 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/6 Harshit Gowd Shailesh J Mehta School Of Business Management Mumbai, Maharashtra 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Credit Risk Analysis P P P submitted 8/20 completed
7 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/7 Anoop Khobragade Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Management Studies & Research Nagpur, Maharashtra 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Credit Risk Analysis P P P 10/20 completed
8 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/8 Shripad Suresh Padgaonkar L. S. Halbe College Sindhudurg, Maharashtra 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Credit Risk Analysis P P P 11/20 completed
9 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/9 Kanchan Shivshankar Jatkar Rayat Shikshan Mandal's Chetan Dattaji Gaikwad Institute Of Management Studies Pune, Maharashtra 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Credit Risk Analysis P P P submitted 7/20 completed

10 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/10 Dr. Neelima P Warke Godavari Institute of Management and Research Jalgaon, Maharashtra 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Credit Risk Analysis P P P 6/20 completed
11 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/11 Chetan Prabhakar Sarode Godavari Institute of Management and Research Jalgaon, Maharashtra 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Credit Risk Analysis P P P 4/20 completed
12 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/12 Rajesh K K. J. Somaiya College of Arts and Commerce Mumbai, Maharashtra 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Credit Risk Analysis P P P submitted 7/20 completed
13 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/13 Pritam Dhara Hiralal Mazumder Memorial College for Women Kolkata, West Bengal 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Credit Risk Analysis P P P 9/20 completed
14 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/14 Aravinda Davangere University Davanagere, Karnataka 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Credit Risk Analysis P P P submitted 10/20 completed
15 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/15 Manoranjhita Vellore Institute of Technology Chennai, Tamil Nadu 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Credit Risk Analysis P P P submitted 6/20 completed
16 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/16 Kapil Shrimal Symbiosis University of Applied Sciences Indore Indore, Madhya Pradesh 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Credit Risk Analysis P P P submitted 8/20 completed
17 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/17 Abhishek Tripathy Chandigarh University Chandigarh, Punjab 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Credit Risk Analysis P P P submitted 15/20 completed
18 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/18 Dr. Avijit Bakshi CMS Business School Bengaluru, Karnataka 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Credit Risk Analysis P P P 10/20 completed
19 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/19 Mini Agarwal Jiwaji University Gwalior, Madhya Pradesh 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Credit Risk Analysis P P P submitted 14/20 completed
20 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/20 Priyanka Manohar Jain S. K. College of Science and Commerce Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra 8th Feb-10th Feb Credit Risk Analysis P P P 6/20 completed
21 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/21 Fatima Kaniz Sayed Allana Instittue of Management Studies Pune, Maharashtra 8th Feb-10th Feb Credit Risk Analysis P P P 3/20 completed
22 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/22 Nimbolkar Vishal Rajendra Sanjivani Rural Education Society's Sanjivani Arts, Commerce and Science College Ahmednagar, Maharashtra 8th Feb-10th Feb Credit Risk Analysis P P P submitted 9/20 completed
23 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/23 Dr. Harshada Aurangabadkar Sandip Institute of Technology and Research Centre Nashik, Maharashtra 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Case Study Methodology P P P 19 completed
24 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/24 Rajkumar Ashok Kankariya G H Raisoni Institute of Business Management Jalgaon, Maharashtra 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Case Study Methodology P P P 13 completed
25 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/25 Divya Thakur SIES College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomus) Mumbai, Maharashtra 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Case Study Methodology P P P 11 completed
26 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/26 Dr. Aniket Hanamant Jadhav Bharati Vidyapeeth's Dr. Patangrao Kadam Mahavidyalaya Sangli, Maharashtra 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Case Study Methodology P P P 9 completed
27 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/27 Tushar B. Kute MITU Skillologies Pune, Maharashtra 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Case Study Methodology P P P 9 completed
28 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/28 Manoj Kumar Gelda Nishitha Degree College Nizamabaad, Telangana 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Case Study Methodology P P P 11 completed
29 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/29 Dr. Aditi Khandelwal IPS Academy Indore, Madhya Pradesh 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Case Study Methodology P P P 6 completed
30 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/30 Dr. Pooja G. Luniya Prestige Institute of Management Gwalior, Madhya Pradesh 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Case Study Methodology P P P 12 completed
31 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/31 Shubhangi Dixit MIT ADT Pune, Maharashtra 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Case Study Methodology P P P submitted completed
32 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/32 Vaishali Ojha KES Shroff College of Arts and Commerce Mumbai, Maharashtra 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Case Study Methodology P P P 13 completed
33 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/33 Vaishali Vishnu Agarwal Sanjivani Group of Institute Ahmednagar, Maharashtra 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Case Study Methodology P P P 17 completed
34 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/34 Dr. Abhishek Tripathi Chandigarh University Chandigarh, Punjab 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Case Study Methodology P P P 18 completed
35 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/35 Priyanka Jaiswal Acropolis Faculty of Management & Research Indore, Madhya Pradesh 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Case Study Methodology P P P 12 completed
36 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/36 Sonam Kulkarni Jaiswal M.K.H.S. Gujarati Girls College Indore, Madhya Pradesh 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Case Study Methodology P P P 14 completed
37 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/37 Nidhi Bhagat Kanya Maha Vidyalaya Jalandhar, Punjab 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Case Study Methodology P P P 15 completed
38 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/38 Dr. Shweta Jain Pratibha Institute of Business Management Pune, Maharashtra 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Case Study Methodology P P P submitted 16 completed
39 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/39 Vijayalakshmi Kannan Mulund College of Commerce Mumbai, Maharashtra 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Case Study Methodology P P P submitted 14 completed
40 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/40 Dr. Gauri Thakur Lal Bahadur Institute of Technology and Management Indore, Madhya Pradesh 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Case Study Methodology P P P 18 completed
41 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/41 Ritu Kasliwal Camp Education Society's Rasiklal M Dhariwal Institute of Management Pune, Maharashtra 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Case Study Methodology P P P submitted 15 completed
42 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/42 Manisha Chandrakant Pagar Sandip Foundation Nashik, Maharashtra 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Case Study Methodology P P P 16 completed
43 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/43 Dr. Anil Poman Zeal Education Society Pune, Maharashtra 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Case Study Methodology P P submitted completed
44 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/44 Dr. Harshali Gomase Adhalrao Patil Institute of Management & Research Pune, Maharashtra 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Financial Reporting and Analysis P P P 08/20 completed
45 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/45 Harsha Aadinath Thorve Modern Institute of Business Management Pune, Maharashtra 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Financial Reporting and Analysis P P P 14/20 completed
46 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/46 Rinju Sahadevan Ashoka Center for Business and Computer Studies Nashik, Maharashtra 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Financial Reporting and Analysis P P P 08/20 completed
47 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/47 Nirav Rashmikant Goda Thakur College of Science & Commerce ( Autonomous ) Mumbai, Maharashtra 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Financial Reporting and Analysis P P P 10 completed
48 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/48 Ashwin Purshotam Bhinde Model College (Autonomous) Thane, Maharashtra 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Financial Reporting and Analysis P p P 14/20 completed
49 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/49 Dr. Arun Upadhyay NSHM Knowledge Campus Kolkata, West Bengal 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Financial Reporting and Analysis P P P 10/20 completed
50 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/50 Ghodake Shamrao Parashram SRE's Sanjivani Arts, Commerce & Science College Ahmednagar, Maharashtra 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Financial Reporting and Analysis P p P 16/20 completed
51 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/51 Anand Lokhande CMR University Bengaluru, Karnataka 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Financial Reporting and Analysis P P P 16/20 completed
52 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/52 Dr. Seema Sharma R. C. A. Girls' P.G. College Mathura, Uttar Pradesh 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Financial Reporting and Analysis P P P 12/20 completed
53 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/53 Raana Shahwal Sant Hirdaram Girls College Bhopal, Madhya Pradesh 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Financial Reporting and Analysis P P P 10/20 completed
54 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/54 Dr. Shweta Jain Pratibha Institute of Business Management Pune, Maharashtra 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Financial Reporting and Analysis P P P 16/20 completed
55 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/55 Natasha Danny Nunes SSR Institute of Management & Research Silvassa 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Financial Reporting and Analysis P P P 16/20 completed
56 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/56 Dr. Hemant Wanjare Sandip Institute of Technology and Research Center Nashik, Maharashtra 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Financial Reporting and Analysis P P P 14/20 completed
57 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/57 Fleur Mario Fernandes SIES College of Commerce and Economics Mumbai, Maharashtra 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Financial Reporting and Analysis P P P 12/20 completed
58 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/58 Anita Yakkali V G Vaze College Mumbai, Maharashtra 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Financial Reporting and Analysis P P P 12/20 completed
59 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/59 Rajkumar Ashok Kankariya G H Raisoni Institute of Business Management Jalgaon, Maharashtra 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Financial Reporting and Analysis P P P 14/20 completed

FDP FASTER FINANCE SERIES 1 - QUALIFIED PARTICIPANTS



60 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/60 Shripad Suresh Padgaonkar L. S. Halbe College Sindhudurg, Maharashtra 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Financial Reporting and Analysis P P P 14/20 completed
61 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/61 Dr. Aniket Hanamant Jadhav Bharati Vidyapeeth's Dr. Patangrao Kadam Mahavidyalaya Sangli, Maharashtra 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Financial Reporting and Analysis P P P 14/20 completed
62 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/62 Dr. Megha Arunkumar Jain DVVPF's Institute of Business Management & Rural Development Ahmednagar, Maharashtra 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Financial Reporting and Analysis P P 12/20 completed
63 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/63 Manoj Kumar Gelda Nishitha Degree College Nizamabaad, Telangana 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Financial Reporting and Analysis P P P 14/20 completed
64 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/64 Pritam Dhara Hiralal Mazumder Memorial College for Women Kolkata, West Bengal 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Financial Reporting and Analysis P P P 20/20 completed
65 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/65 Dr. Aditi Khandelwal IPS Academy Indore, Madhya Pradesh 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Financial Reporting and Analysis P P P 06/20 completed
66 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/66 Mini Agrawal Jiwaji University Gwalior, Madhya Pradesh 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Financial Reporting and Analysis P P P 16/20 completed
67 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/67 Dr. Neha S Nair Sant Hirdaram Girls College Bhopal, Madhya Pradesh 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Financial Reporting and Analysis P P P 14/20 completed
68 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/68 Anita S. Mathapati Audyogik Tantra Shikshan Sanstha's College of Business Studies and Computer Applications Pune, Maharashtra 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Corporate Governance P P P 12 completed
69 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/69 Thanneeru Sai Harshith Gowd Shailesh J Mehta School of Business Management Mumbai, Maharashtra 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Corporate Governance P P P 10 completed
70 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/70 Dr. Sadhana Ogale S. K. N. Sinhgad School of Business Management Pune, Maharashtra 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Corporate Governance P P P 4 completed
71 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/71 Palak Anil Makhija Sanjivani Group of Institute Ahmednagar, Maharashtra 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Corporate Governance P P P 7 completed
72 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/72 Prathmesh Umesh Tawade S K Somaiya College Mumbai, Maharashtra 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Corporate Governance P P P 14 completed
73 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/73 Mayuree Tawade Sinhgad Institute of Management Pune, Maharashtra 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Corporate Governance P P P 8 completed
74 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/74 Dr. Rashmi V Shetty Thakur College of Science & Commerce Mumbai, Maharashtra 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Corporate Governance P P P 14 completed
75 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/75 Anand Lokhande CMR University Bengaluru, Karnataka 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Corporate Governance P P P 12 completed
76 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/76 Dr. Deepika Dubey The Kingdom College Bengaluru, Karnataka 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Corporate Governance P P P 19 completed
77 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/77 Mini Agrawal Jiwaji University Gwalior, Madhya Pradesh 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Corporate Governance P P P 18 completed
78 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/78 Natasha Danny Nunes SSR Institute of Management & Research Silvassa 8th Feb-10th Feb Derivatives P P P 48 completed
79 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/79 Prof. Ritu Kasliwal Camp Education Society's Rasiklal M Dhariwal Institute of Management Pune, Maharashtra 8th Feb-10th Feb Derivatives P P P 50 completed
80 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/80 Vandana Sugandh Hinduja Maharashtra State Institute of Hotel Management & Catering Technology Pune, Maharashtra 8th Feb-10th Feb Derivatives P P P 48 completed
81 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/81 Debjit Mandal Indian Institute of Management Kolkata, West Bengal 8th Feb-10th Feb Derivatives P P P 42 completed
82 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/82 Dr. Harshali Gomase Adhalrao Patil Institute of Management & Research Pune, Maharashtra 8th Feb-10th Feb Derivatives P P P 18 completed
83 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/83 Nirav Rashmikant Goda Thakur College of Science & Commerce ( Autonomous ) Mumbai, Maharashtra 8th Feb-10th Feb Derivatives P P P 28 completed
84 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/84 Ashwin Purshotam Bhinde Model College (Autonomous) Thane, Maharashtra 8th Feb-10th Feb Derivatives P P P 22 completed
85 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/85 Divya Thakur SIES College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomus) Mumbai, Maharashtra 8th Feb-10th Feb Derivatives P P P 24 completed
86 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/86 Nitin P Khartad PES Dr. Ambedkar College of Commerce & Economics Mumbai, Maharashtra 8th Feb-10th Feb Derivatives P P P 20 completed
87 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/87 Rajesh K K. J. Somaiya College of Arts and Commerce Mumbai, Maharashtra 8th Feb-10th Feb Derivatives P P P 38 completed
88 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/88 Manoj Kumar Gelda Nishitha Degree College Nizamabaad, Telangana 8th Feb-10th Feb Derivatives P P P 20 completed
89 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/89 Pritam Dhara Hiralal Mazumder Memorial College for Women Kolkata, West Bengal 8th Feb-10th Feb Derivatives P P P 38 completed
90 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/90 Kapil Shrimal Symbiosis University of Applied Sciences Indore, Madhya Pradesh 8th Feb-10th Feb Derivatives P P P 50 completed
91 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/91 Fleur Farnandis SIES College of Commerce and Economics Mumbai, Maharashtra 8th Feb-10th Feb Derivatives P P P 48 completed
92 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/92 Anita Yakkali V G Vaze College Mumbai, Maharashtra 8th Feb-10th Feb Derivatives P P P 48 completed
93 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/93 Dr. Harshali Gomase Adhalrao Patil Institute of Management & Research Pune, Maharashtra 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Project Finance P P P submitted Completed 
94 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/94 Dr. Sujata S. Khadilkar S.K. Somaiya College of Arts, Science & Commerce Mumbai, Maharashtra 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Project Finance P P P submitted Completed 
95 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/95 Aliza Banaras Hindu University Varanasi, Uttar Pradesh 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Project Finance P P submitted Completed 
96 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/96 Dr. Aniket Hanamant Jadhav Bharati Vidyapeeth's Dr. Patangrao Kadam Mahavidyalaya Sangli, Maharashtra 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Project Finance P P P submitted Completed 
97 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/97 Preeti Shrivastava Rabindranath Tagore University Raisen, Madhya Pradesh 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Project Finance P P P submitted Completed 
98 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/98 Rubiyeh Najafi Ness Wadia College of Commerce Pune, Maharashtra 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Equity Research P P P 7 Completed
99 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/99 Dr. Shweta Jain Pratibha Institute of Business Management Pune, Maharashtra 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Equity Research P P p submitted 16 Completed

100 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/100 Natasha Danny Nunes SSR Institute of Management & Research Silvassa 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Equity Research P P P submitted 13 Completed
101 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/101 Ritu Kasliwal Camp Education Society's Rasiklal M Dhariwal Institute of Management Pune, Maharashtra 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Equity Research P P P submitted 14 Completed
102 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/102 Dr. Hemant Wanjare Sandip Institute of Technology and Research Center Nashik, Maharashtra 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Equity Research P P P 19 Completed
103 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/103 Dr. Tushar Kaksaheb Savale Sandip Institute of Technology & Research Center Nashik, Maharashtra 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Equity Research P P P 19 Completed
104 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/104 Manisha Chandrakant Pagar Sandip Foundation Nashik, Maharashtra 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Equity Research P P P 20 Completed
105 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/105 Dr. Sadhana Ogale S. K. N. Sinhgad School of Business Management Pune, Maharashtra 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Equity Research P P P 12 Completed
106 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/106 Prof. Dr. Anil Poman Zeal Institute of Business Administration, Computer Application & Research Pune, Maharashtra 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Equity Research P P P 15 Completed
107 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/107 Priyanka Manohar Jain S. K. College of Science And Commerce Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Equity Research P P p 14 Completed
108 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/108 Dr. Samita Mahapatra Sinhgad Institute of Management Pune, Maharashtra 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Equity Research P P P 15 Completed
109 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/109 Fleur Mario Fernandes SIES College of Commerce and Economics Mumbai, Maharashtra 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Equity Research P P P 14 Completed
110 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/110 Anita Yakkali V G Vaze College Mumbai, Maharashtra 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Equity Research P P P 12 Completed
111 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/111 Dr. Sujata S. Khadilkar S.K. Somaiya College of Arts, Science & Commerce Mumbai, Maharashtra 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Equity Research P P P submitted 16 Completed
112 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/112 Prathmesh Umesh Tawade S K Somaiya College Mumbai, Maharashtra 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Equity Research P P P 7 Completed
113 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/113 Preeti Shrivastava Rabindranath Tagore University Raisen, Madhya Pradesh 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Equity Research P P P 6 Completed
114 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/114 Dr. Mangesh Mahadeo Bhople MAEER's MIT Arts, Commerce and Science College Pune, Maharashtra 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Equity Research P P P 12 Completed
115 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/115 Dr. Gauri Prabhu AISSMS Institute of Management Pune, Maharashtra 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Equity Research P P P 14 Completed
116 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/116 Debjit Mandal Indian Institute of Management Kolkata, West Bengal 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Equity Research P P P 11 Completed
117 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/117 Nirav Rashmikant Goda Thakur College of Science & Commerce ( Autonomous ) Mumbai, Maharashtra 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Equity Research P P P 6 Completed
118 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/118 Dr. Raghvendra K. Mishra Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Management Studies and Research Nagpur, Maharashtra 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Equity Research P P P 10 Completed
119 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/119 Divya Thakur SIES College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomus) Mumbai, Maharashtra 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Equity Research P P P 9 Completed
120 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/120 Manoranjitham M Vellore Institute of Technology Chennai, Tamil Nadu 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Equity Research P P P 9 Completed
121 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/121 Kapil Shrimal Symbiosis University of Applied Sciences Indore, Madhya Pradesh 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Equity Research P P P 11 Completed



122 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/122 Mahendra Yadav Dr. D Y Patil Institute of Technology Pune, Maharashtra 8th Feb.- 10th Feb. Equity Research P P P 8 Completed
123 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/123 Smita Prashant Sonawane Siddhant Institute of Business Management Pune, Maharashtra 8th Feb.- 10th Feb. Equity Research P P P 7 Completed
124 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/124 Kanchan Shivshankar Jatkar Rayat Shikshan Mandal's Chetan Dattaji Gaikwad Institute of Management Studies Pune, Maharashtra 8th Feb.- 10th Feb. Equity Research P P P 12 Completed
125 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/125 Dr. Rashmi V Shetty Thakur College of Science & Commerce Mumbai, Maharashtra 8th Feb. 10th Feb. Equity Research P P P 13 Completed
126 PIBM/NSDC/TP37272/2021/126 Dr. Urmila Vikas Patil Nivrutti Babaji Navale College of Commerce and Science Pune, Maharashtra 8th Feb. 10th Feb. Equity Research P P P 20 Completed



Sr.No. Name Insitute Name FDP Slot FDP Attended Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Ass. score MCQ Test Score Pass/ Fail

1 Pravin Thorat DYPIMCAM 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Credit Risk Analysis P P P - - Attended
2 Vinod S Bhelose Institute of Industrial & Computer Management & Research 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Credit Risk Analysis P P P - - Attended
3 Sachin Kachrulal Khandelwal D.A.V. Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Credit Risk Analysis P P P - - Attended
4 D Gnyaneswer Badruka College of Commerce and Arts 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Credit Risk Analysis P P P - - Attended
5 Kumaraswamy Mora Badruka College of Commerce and Arts 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Credit Risk Analysis P P P - - Attended
6 Dr. Vandana Rao DAIMSR 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Credit Risk Analysis P P P - - Attended
7 Noushin Maladhari G H Raisoni College of Engineering 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Credit Risk Analysis P P P - - Attended
8 Bhoye Dilip Vishwanath Rayat's S.S.G.M. College, Kopargaon 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Credit Risk Analysis P P P - - Attended
9 Dr. Bipin Chandra Pant K. L. University 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Credit Risk Analysis P P - - Attended

10 Bidhan Baidya Hiralal Mazumdar Memorial College for Women 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Credit Risk Analysis P P P - - Attended
11 Aarav Adhegaonkar - 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Credit Risk Analysis P P P - - Attended
12 Dr. Megha Jain Institute of Business Management and Rural Development, Ahmednagar 8th Feb-10th Feb Credit Risk Analysis P P P - - Attended
13 Dr. Arun Upadhyay NSHM Knowledge Campus, Durgapur 8th Feb-10th Feb Credit Risk Analysis P P P - - Attended
14 Deeksha Chaurasia Barkatullah University 8th Feb-10th Feb Credit Risk Analysis P P P - - Attended
15 Vikas Adhegaonkar Unique Institute Of Management 8th Feb-10th Feb Credit Risk Analysis P P P - - Attended
16 Vijayalaxmi Mahesh Pujari - 8th Feb-10th Feb Credit Risk Analysis P P P - - Attended
17 Manisha Nivrutti Athare - 8th Feb-10th Feb Credit Risk Analysis P P P - - Attended
18 Dr. Shweta Jain Pratibha Institute of Business Management 8th Feb-10th Feb Credit Risk Analysis P P P - - Attended
19 Dr. Jayasri Murali Iyengar - 8th Feb-10th Feb Credit Risk Analysis P P P - - Attended
20 Mayuree Tawade Sinhgad Institute of Management 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Case Study Methodology P P P - - Attended
21 Smita B. Pangavhane Matoshri College of Management and Research Centre, Nashik 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Case Study Methodology P P P - - Attended
22 Dr. Raghvendra K. Mishra Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Management Studies and Research 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Case Study Methodology P P P - - Attended
23 Anil Kumar Jamia Hamdard 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Case Study Methodology P P P - - Attended
24 Raana Shahwal Sant Hirdaram Girls College 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Case Study Methodology P P P - - Attended
25 Dr. Neha S Nair Sant Hirdaram Girls College 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Case Study Methodology P P P - - Attended
26 Dr. Tushar Kaksaheb Savale Sandip Institute of Technology & Research Center 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Case Study Methodology P P P - - Attended
27 Manisha Chandrakant Pagar Sandip Foundation 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Case Study Methodology P P P - - Attended
28 Urmila Vikas Patil Nivrutti Babaji Navale College of Commerce and Science, Lonavala 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Case Study Methodology p P P - - Attended
29 Dr. Seema Sharma R. C. A. Girls' P.G. College, Mathura 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Case Study Methodology p P P - - Attended
30 Dr. Bipin Chandra Pant K. L. University 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Case Study Methodology P P P - - Attended
31 Dr. Samita Mahapatra Sinhgad Institute of Management 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Case Study Methodology P P P - - Attended
32 D Gnyaneswer Badruka College of Commerce and Arts 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Case Study Methodology P P P - - Attended
33 Shubhangi Dixit MIT ADT, Loni kalbor, Pune 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Financial Reporting And Analysis P P P - - Attended
34 Tushar Madhukar Bhuwad KET's V. G. Vaze College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous) 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Financial Reporting And Analysis P P P - - Attended
35 Neha S Nair - 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Financial Reporting And Analysis P P P - - Attended
36 Dr. Poorna - 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Financial Reporting And Analysis P P P - - Attended
37 Dr. Anil - 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Financial Reporting And Analysis P P - - Attended
38 Hemant Wanjare - 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Financial Reporting And Analysis P P P - - Attended
39 Natasha - 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Financial Reporting And Analysis P P P - - Attended
40 Noushin - 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Financial Reporting And Analysis P P P - - Attended
41 Sreejan - 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Financial Reporting And Analysis P P P - - Attended
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42 Monika Dasharath Gorkhe Dr. D Y Patil Institute of Management Studies 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Financial Reporting And Analysis P P P - - Attended
43 Prof. Dr. Anil Poman Zeal Institute of Business Administration, Computer Application & Research 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Financial Reporting And Analysis P P P - - Attended
44 Dr. Samita Mahapatra Sinhgad Institute of Management 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Financial Reporting And Analysis P P P - - Attended
45 Dr. Rachna Gaur Dr. D Y Patil School of Management 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Corporate Governance P P P - - Attended
46 Tushar B. Kute MITU Skillologies 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Corporate Governance P P P - - Attended
47 Deeksha Chaurasia The Iconic School 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Corporate Governance P P P - - Attended
48 Nandni Solanki CBS Computer Institute, Vidisha, MP 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Corporate Governance P P P - - Attended
49 Dr. Deepak Dubey Indore Christian College, Indore 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Corporate Governance P P P - - Attended
50 Pravin Thorat DYPIMCAM 8th Feb-10th Feb Derivatives P P P - - Attended
51 Dr. Neelima P Warke Godavari Institute of Management and Research 8th Feb-10th Feb Derivatives P P P - - Attended
52 Bidhan Baidya Hiralal Mazumdar Memorial College for Women 8th Feb-10th Feb Derivatives P P P - - Attended
53 Poulami Sinha Hiralal Mazumdar Memorial College for Women 8th Feb-10th Feb Derivatives P P P - - Attended
54 Dr. Vikas Mathur RKDF University, Bhopal 8th Feb-10th Feb Derivatives P P P - - Attended
55 Dr. Harshada Aurangabadkar Sandip Institute of Technology and Research Centre, Nashik 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Project Finance P P P - - Attended
56 Priyanka Manohar Jain S. K. College of Science and Commerce 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Project Finance P P P - - Attended
57 Dr. Badve Megha Rajesh T. C. College, Baramati 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Project Finance P P P - - Attended
58 Vijayalakshmi Kannan Mulund College of Commerce 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Project Finance P P P - - Attended
59 Arnold Sebastin Jathanna B. K. Birla College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous), Kalyan 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Project Finance P P P - - Attended
60 Dr. Avijit Bakshi CMS Business School 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Project Finance P P P - - Attended
61 Dr. Pooja G. Luniya Prestige Institute of Management, Gwalior 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Project Finance P P P - - Attended
62 Manisha Chandrakant Pagar Sandip Foundation 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Project Finance P P P - - Attended
63 Anita S. Mathapati ATSS's CBSCA 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Project Finance P P P - - Attended
64 Sarika Patil Sandip Institute of Technology & Research Centre 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Project Finance P P P - - Attended
65 Anand Lokhande CMR University 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Project Finance P P P - - Attended
66 Dr. Seema Sharma R. C. A. Girls' P.G. College Mathura 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Project Finance P P P - - Attended
67 Lokesh Surana Ashoka Center for Business and Computer Studies, Nashik 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Equity Research P P P - - Attended
68 Aliza Bsnaras Hindu University 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Equity Research P P P - - Attended
69 Aksha Memon Valia College of Commerce 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Equity Research P P P - - Attended
70 Arun Jalindar Divate Chandmal Tarachand Bora College, Shirur 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Equity Research P P P - - Attended
71 Nitin P Khartad PES Dr. Ambedkar College of Commerce & Economics 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Equity Research P P P - - Attended
72 Prabodhan Patil Sandip Foundation SITRC 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Equity Research P P P - - Attended
73 Dr. Megha Arunkumar Jain DVVPF's Institute of Business Management & Rural Development, Ahemednagar 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Equity Research P P P - - Attended
74 Priyanka Jaiswal Acropolis Faculty of Management & Research 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Equity Research P P P - - Attended
75 Dr. Gauri Thakur Lal Bahadur Institute of Technology and Management, Indore 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Equity Research P P P - - Attended
76 Dr. Sidharath Seth Guru Nanak Dev University 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Equity Research P P P - - Attended
77 Vikas R Adhegaonkar Unique Institute of Management 1st. Feb.- 3rd Feb. Equity Research P P P - - Attended
78 Vijayalaxmi Mahesh Pujari Ness Wadia College of Commerce, Pune 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Equity Research P P P - - Attended
79 Sachin Kachrulal Khandelwal D.A.V. Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Equity Research P P P - - Attended
80 Deeksha Chaurasia The Iconic School 4th Feb.-6th Feb. Equity Research P P P - - Attended
81 Vandana Sugandh Hinduja Maharashtra State Institute of Hotel Management and Catering Technology 8th Feb.- 10th Feb. Equity Research P P P - - Attended
82 Sushil Kumar S. D College, Hoshiarpur 8th Feb.- 10th Feb. Equity Research P P P - - Attended
83 Preeti Matharu S. M. Shetty College 8th Feb.- 10th Feb. Equity Research P P P - - Attended
84 Bipin Chandra Pant K. L. University 8th Feb.- 10th Feb. Equity Research P P P - - Attended
85 Dr. Seema Sharma R. C. A. Girls' P.G. College Mathura 8th Feb.- 10th Feb. Equity Research P P P - - Attended
86 Dr. Anil Kumar Jamia Hamdard, New Delhi 8th Feb.- 10th Feb. Equity Research P P P - - Attended



87 Rachna Gaur Dr. D Y Patil School of Management 8th Feb.- 10th Feb. Equity Research P P P - - Attended
88 Satish Vitthalrao Bidgar PIRENS Institute of Business Management and Administration 8th Feb.- 10th Feb. Equity Research P P P - - Attended
89 Megha Rajesh Badve T. C. College, Baramati 8th Feb.- 10th Feb. Equity Research P P P - - Attended
90 Dr. Harshada Aurangabadkar Sandip Institute of Technology and Research Centre 8th Feb.- 10th Feb. Equity Research P P P - - Attended
91 Sushant Kedar Sathe Chetan Dattaji Gaikwad Institute of Management Studies 8th Feb.- 10th Feb. Equity Research P P P - - Attended


